
1882
Bistro & Café

Hot Drinks

Americano
Cappuccino
Latte
Espresso
Double Espresso
Flat White
Cafetière (Columbian)
Mocha
Hot Chocolate
With whipped cream, marshmallows 
& chocolate shavings
Pot of  premium Loose Tea
Choice of:-
English Breakfast; Decaffeinated English Breakfast;
Earl Grey; Peppermint: Pure Green; Pure Lemon

Coffee Syrups: Salted Caramel or Vanilla  

Regular £2.75 Large £3.00
Regular £3.30 Large £3.55

£3.55
£2.75
£3.00
£3.55
£3.75
£3.75
£3.30
£3.95

£3.25

60p


