

Bistro & Café 1882

Hot Drinks

Americano	Regular £2.75 Large £3.00
Cappuccino	Regular £3.30 Large £3.55
Latte	£3.55
Espresso	£2.75
Double Espresso	£3.00
Flat White	£3.55
Cafetière (Columbian)	£3.75
Mocha	£3.75
Hot Chocolate	£3.30
With whipped cream, m	arshmallows $\pounds 3.95$
& chocolate shavings	
Pot of premium Loose 7	Tea £3.25
Choice of:-	
English Breakfast; Decaffeinated English Breakfast;	
Earl Grey; Peppermint: Pure Green; Pure Lemon	

60p

Coffee Syrups: Salted Caramel or Vanilla